whichever measure is commonly used and available in your 
jurisdiction) and market shares of each of the largest 6 audit firms 
in the Member’s jurisdiction. 

There are eight (8) large audit firms based on the number of partners 
and revenue. 
There are one hundred and nine (109) small and medium practices 
(SMPs) based on the number of partners and revenue.  

7, Inspection/Audit 
Quality Review System 

7.1 Does the Member have the responsibility for recurring 
inspections of audit firms undertaking audits of public interest